
Coaches:

Jamie Hoover Windsor
(G) 7/8TH Lacrosse

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

May 6, 2021 Thu
Regular
Season 
10 W

TBD 7:00
PM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L

May 7, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Chenango
Forks

4:30
PM Middle School - Patch Rd. L

May 11, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Seton Catholic
Central

5:30
PM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L

May 14, 2021 Fri
Regular
Season 
6 L

@ TBD 5:30
PM

TRA River Flats - Field
Hockey/Lacrosse L

CANCELLED May
15, 2021 Sat Regular

Season
Chenango
Valley

9:00
AM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L

May 18, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

@ Maine-
Endwell

5:00
PM Maine Memorial ES L

May 21, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@
Binghamton

7:00
PM Alumni Stadium L

May 24, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

@ Chenango
Valley

4:00
PM

5:30
PM CV - HS Warrior Stadium L

Jun 2, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Ithaca 5:00

PM
7:00
PM IHS Goose Pasture Field L

Jun 5, 2021 Sat Regular
Season

Chenango
Valley

1:00
PM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L

Jun 7, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Owego
Apalachin

5:30
PM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L

Jun 8, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Chenango
Forks

5:00
PM

Windsor Multi-Purpose
Field L
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